rock 9 spa

10am to 10pm daily
rockspa@hrhdesaru.com
607.838.8888

RESERVATIONS

For maximum convenience and flexibility, we recommend you schedule your
spa sessions in advance. All appointments must be guaranteed with a credit
card. Children and young adults, ages 18 and below, may schedule spa
appointments with their parents or guardian present during the treatment.

CANCELLATIONS

Because we reserve spa services specifically for you, we ask that you give 24
hours advance notice, should you need to change or cancel your appointment.
Late cancellations or no-shows will be charged at full treatment price. A late
arrival will reduce your scheduled treatment time so we may accoommodate
other guests with appointments.

9 retune yourself.

Rock Spa® | Hard Rock Hotel Desaru Coast
Jalan Pantai 3, Desaru Coast, 81930 Bandar Penawar, Johor, Malaysia

607.838.8888 | rockspa@hrhdesaru.com



rock @ spa

SET LIST
SYNCHRONICITY MASSAGE

FACE THE MUSIC
SMOOTH OPERATOR
WRAP REMIX

MASSAGE
ASIA BLEND MASSAGE

SERENITY MASSAGE

CLASSIC RENEWAL SWEDISH
MASSAGE
PENAWAR MASSAGE

BODY

REVIVAL SCRUB

HIMALAYAN ROCK SALT SCRUB
FLY AWAY SCRUB

CELLULITE SCRUB

MINI'S

RELAX YOUR FEET
WE'VE GOT YOUR BACK
MINI HEAD MASSAGE
EXPRESS YOURSELF

60 min
90 min
75 min
60 min
120 min

60 min
90 min
60 min
90 min
60 min
90 min
90 min

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

RM320
RM440
RM360
RM320
RMS550

RM300
RM425
RM300
RM425
RM300
RM425
RM425

RM149
RM149
RM149
RM149

RM149
RM149
N\
RM149

SALON SERVICES
BEAUTIFUL HANDS
HAPPY FEET
EXPRESS MANICURE
EXPRESS PEDICURE
BRAZILLIAN WAXING
BIKINI LINE WAXING
UNDER ARM WAXING
FULL LEG WAXING
UPPER LEG WAXING
LOWER LEG WAXING
UPPER/LOWER LIPS WAXING
EYEBROW WAXING

PACKAGES

THE DESARU DOSE

THE COAST ENERGIZER

ROCK N ROLL COUPLE

FATHER & SON - BODY MASSAGE
FATHER & SON - FULL MASSAGE
MOTHER & DAUGHTER - BODY
MASSAGE

MOTHER & DAUGHTER - FULL
MASSAGE

SWEET CHILD ‘O' MINE
SAILTO THE MOON

TUTTI FRUTTI FACIAL
STRAWBERRY FOOT MASSAGE
POLISHED PAW & TWINKLE TOE
THE SWEET SHOP

60 min
90 min
30 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min
45 min

120 min
180 min
150 min
60 min
90 min
60 min

90 min

30 min
60 min
45 min
30 min
30 min
120 min

RM193
RM220
RM88
RM99
RM135
RM105
RMé60
RM138
RM85
RMé65
RM38
RM48

RM440
RM660
RM880
RM440
RM660
RM440

RM660

RM149
RM198
RM132

RM88
RM110
RM320



