rock 9 spa

10am to 10pm daily rockspa@hrhdesaru.com

RESERVATIONS

For maximum convenience and flexibility, we recommend you schedule your spa sessions in advance. All appointments must be guaranteed with a credit card. Children and young adults, ages 18 and below, may schedule spa appointments with their parents or guardian present during the treatment.

CANCELLATIONS

Because we reserve spa services specifically for you, we ask that you give 24 hours advance notice, should you need to change or cancel your appointment. Late cancellations or no-shows will be charged at full treatment price. A late arrival will reduce your scheduled treatment time so we may accommodate other guests with appointments.

netune yourself.

Rock Spa® | Hard Rock Hotel Desaru Coast Jalan Pantai 3, Desaru Coast, 81930 Bandar Penawar, Johor, Malaysia 607.838.8888 | rockspa@hrhdesaru.com

rock 9 spa°

- /			BEAUTIFUL HANDS	00 111111	KIVIT73
			HAPPY FEET	90 min	RM220
SET LIST			EXPRESS MANICURE	30 min	RM88
SYNCHRONICITY MASSAGE	60 min	RM320	EXPRESS PEDICURE		RM99
STREETH MASSAGE	90 min	RM440	BRAZILLIAN WAXING		RM135
FACE THE MUSIC	75 min	RM360	BIKINI LINE WAXING		RM105
SMOOTH OPERATOR	60 min	RM320	UNDER ARM WAXING		RM60
WRAP REMIX	120 min	RM550	FULL LEG WAXING		RM138
WRAP REMIA	120 min	KIVISSU	UPPER LEG WAXING		RM85
MASSAGE			LOWER LEG WAXING		RM65
ASIA BLEND MASSAGE	60 min	RM300	UPPER/LOWER LIPS WAXING		RM38
ASIA BLEND MASSAGE	90 min	RM425	EYEBROW WAXING		RM48
CEDENITY MACCACE	60 min	RM300			
SERENITY MASSAGE	90 min	RM425	PACKAGES		
OLASSIO DENEMAL CAJEDISLI		RM300	THE DESARU DOSE	120 min	RM440
CLASSIC RENEWAL SWEDISH	60 min	RM425	THE COAST ENERGIZER	180 min	RM660
MASSAGE	90 min		ROCK N ROLL COUPLE	150 min	RM880
PENAWAR MASSAGE	90 min	RM425	FATHER & SON - BODY MASSAGE	60 min	RM440
P00/			FATHER & SON - FULL MASSAGE	90 min	RM660
BODY		D144 (0	MOTHER & DAUGHTER - BODY	60 min	RM440
REVIVAL SCRUB	30 min	RM149	MASSAGE		
HIMALAYAN ROCK SALT SCRUB	30 min	RM149	MOTHER & DAUGHTER - FULL	90 min	RM660
FLY AWAY SCRUB	30 min	RM149	MASSAGE		
CELLULITE SCRUB	30 min	RM149			
			SWEET CHILD 'O' MINE		
MINI'S			SAIL TO THE MOON	30 min	RM149
RELAX YOUR FEET	30 min	RM149		60 min	RM198
WE'VE GOT YOUR BACK	30 min	RM149	TUTTI FRUTTI FACIAL		RM132
MINI HEAD MASSAGE	30 min	RM149	STRAWBERRY FOOT MASSAGE	30 min	RM88
EXPRESS YOURSELF	30 min	RM149	POLISHED PAW & TWINKLE TOE	30 min	RM110
			THE SWEET SHOP	120 min	
			THE SWEET SHOP	120 111111	KIVISZU

SALON SERVICES
BEAUTIFUL HANDS

60 min RM193